
1
2
3

620303-004 Harness, Power, N-Vision 1

4
Assembly, Display, N-Vision 1

5

BLS 10/4/17                     Kit,
2.0 Wiring Package, N-Vision

620300-102 A

A 2320 Production Release 6/6/18 BLS

6 620300-210 Bracket, Controller 1
7 620300-211 U-Bolt, 3/8" 1
8 713501-905 Nut, 3/8-16 UNC, Hex w/K-Lock 2

620303-005

620303-020 Harness, LCD Controller Display 1

620303-018 Harness Accessory 1
620303-017 Controller Box Assembly 1

709031-908 1/4-20 x 1-1/4 Truss Screw 2
713501-903 Nut, 1/4-20 UNC, Hex w/K-Lock 2

9
10

715040-177 Cable Tie, 15.5" 2511

SHEET 1 of 1

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF 
CAPSTAN AG INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CAPSTAN AG INC IS PROHIBITED

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL REV   ECR                              DESCRIPTION                    DATE       BY

Qty

QA APP

Checked

Drawn

DateName TITLE:

DWG No: REV

DescriptionPart NumberItem

A
None

SIZE

SCALE:


	Sheet1

